
POS
COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER RACE NO
23-Feb 06-Apr 27-Apr 25-May 27-Jul 31-Aug 19-Oct 16-Nov TOTAL

1 Dee Jay Booysen 06155 20 18 18 14 18 18 18 104

2 Storm Lanfear 08830 27 14 7 18 39

3 0

4 0

5 0

1 0

2 0

3 0

1 0

2 0

3 0

0

1 Haydn Ellwood 12675 76 9 18 18 9 54

2 Nick v d Westhuizen 31865 35 14 14

3 Damian white 10514 29 9 9

4 Ezio Milietta 3186 4 7 7

5 0

6 0

1 0

2 0

3 0

1 Kelly Fletcher 26541 22 24 30 30 25 27 21 DNF 157

2 Donovan Ramsay 23575 95 19 20 18 17 18 20 17 129

3 Joshua Smit 2260 83 19 12 24 10 20 0 24 109

4 Cyril Sommerville 06537 61 16 20 15 8 0 17 76

5 Ricky Anderson 5849 96 0 16 20 16 DNF 21 73

6 Richard Carr 02161 49 27 30 57

7 Zane Amundsen 19964 30 30 17 47

8 Byron Mitchell 3118 21 0 12 30 42

9 Wynand de Ridder 06026 10 12 14 14 40

10 André Le Riche 05516 46 27 27

11 Benjack Phillips NA0175 17 20 20

12 James Beaumont 16714 21 14 14

13 Eudrich Huysamen 20860 44 6 0 DNF 6

14 0

15 0

Class B - 1 min 18 to 1 min 20.99

Class V

2024 FORMULA LIBRE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

Class S  - 1 min 14.99 and quicker

Class A - 1 min 15 to 1 min 17.99

Class C - 1 min 21 to 1 min 24.99

Class D - 1 min 25 and slower



POS
COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER
RACE NO 23-Feb 06-Apr 27-Apr 25-May 27-Jul 31-Aug 19-Oct 16-Nov TOTAL

1 Donovan Ramsay 23575 95 12 17 17 22 24 22 22 136

2 Kelly Fletcher 26541 22 20 24 19 16 18 22 DNF 119

3 DeeJay Booysen 06155 20 20 0 24 9 19 12 84

4 Joshua Smit 2260 83 18 10 14 9 14 0 17 82

5 Ricky Anderson 5849 96 0 15 20 16 22 73

6 Cyril Somerville 06537 61 14 16 16 4 20 70

7 Wynand de Ridder 06026 10 20 25 20 65

8 Storm Lanfear 08830 27 15 10 27 52

9 Richard Carr 02161 49 24 20 44

10 Haydn Ellwood 12675 76 0 6 15 17 4 42

11 Zane Amundsen 19964 30 30 12 42

12 Byron Mitchell 03118 21 0 0 15 19 34

13 André Le Riche 05516 18 20 0 20

14 Benjack Phillips NA0175 17 19 19

15 James Beaumont 16714 41 15 15

16 Nick v d Westhuizen 31865 35 14 14

17 Damian White 10514 29 12 12

18 Ezio Migieldta 3186 4 5 5

19 Eudrich Huysamen 20860 44 4 4

20 Jason Coetzee 1445 77 0 0

11 9 10 8 9 8 10 0 0

NM = Non Member

2024 FORMULA LIBRE INDEX OF PERFORMANCE

Seperation of tie: 

Lowest deviation % 

wins


